



SC/ST/FC/E2000 CLEANING TOOL

| Description | Cleaning tool for 2.5mm ferrules |
|---------------|--|
| Advantage | Improves the quality of optical connections, avoid losses caused by impurities deposited on the faces of the connectors and adapters |
| | • Ergonomic Shape. |
| | Allows more than 500 cleanings. |
| | Designed for cleaning ferrules with 2.5mm. |
| | Compatible with SC, ST, FC, E2000, SFP and GBIC connectors and adapters. |
| | Compatible with PC and APC polished ferrules. |
| Performance | Allows > 500 cleanings |
| Compatibility | Model compatible with SC, ST, FC and E2000 connectors and adapters. |
| Package | Carton Box |

Part Numbers

